Skinnarnappet

AHJ

ADV

AHV

DV

HV

DS

1 Christoffer Carlsson
2 David Eriksson

1 Kristina Asp
2 Britta Ivansson

1 Kurt Danielsson

2 Morgan Nilsson

3 Rolf Nordqvist

4 Lennart Kilestad

5 John Green

6 Arne Jonsson

7 Rolf Joelsson

8 Kurt Mattsson

9 Ingemar Larsson
10 Hans Erik Johansson
11 Lars-Erik Andersson
12 Karl-Erik Eriksson

1 Karin Andersson
2 Monica Andersson

1 S-O Holmberg

2 Krister Bergman

3 Goran Halvarsson

4 Stig Enstrom

5 Kjell Englund

6 Mats Ojes

7 Conny Jonsson

8 Dan Esbjors

9 Bertil Eriksson
10 Kurt Granath
11 Jan-Olav Larsen
12 Borje Andersson
13 Tommy Andersson
14 Kent Svensson
15 UIf Eriksson
16 Erik Andersson

1 Jessica Wilhelmsson
2 Susanne Ivansson

3 Camilla I-Einarsson
4 Ulrika Johansson

Grangesfirren
Nora Gyttorp

FK Skinnkroken

Grangesfirren

Nora Gyttorp
SFK Wasa
Ovansiljans SFK
FK Skinnkroken
FK Skinnkroken
FK Skinnkroken
Nora Gyttorp

FK Skinnkroken
Grangesfirren
FK Skinnkroken

FK Skinnkroken
Grangesfirren

Smedjebacken
Smedjebacken
FK Skinnkroken
Alvkroken
Hagfors

FK Skinnkroken
Alvkroken, Syssleback
Borlange
Ovansiljans SFK
Smedjebacken
Leksandsfirren
Grangesfirren
Ovansiljans SFK
SFK Wasa

Nora Gyttorp

FK Skinnkroken

FK Skinnkroken
FK Skinnkroken
FK Skinnkroken
Jossefiskarna

2015-04-04

1334
527

1212
1038

2130
2022
1950
1210
1122
875
869
825
762
540
410
282

862
695

3715
2236
1930
1760
1712
1642
1634
1366
1137
1027
1014
944
919
633
575
492

2811
2769
1396
1390



Skinnarnappet

HS

1 Berndt Berggren
2 Stefan Gren
3 Jonas Gustafsson
4 Torbjorn Toresson
5 Christer Skau
6 Per Nilsson
7 Putte Ollars
8 Per Gref
9 Karl-Olof Wikstrom
10 Henrik Persson
11 Mikael Danielsson
12 Mattias Baier
13 Ola Danielsson
14 Bjorn Hols
15 Anders Nilsson
16 Claes Mattsson
17 Stefan Spannar
18 Christer Allerhed
19 Kjell Bjork
20 Johnny Thors
21 Leif Eriksson
22 Peter Klint

Borlange
Ovansiljans SFK
Borlange

FK Skinnkroken
Jossefiskarna
Nora Gyttorp
Ovansiljans SFK
Falubygdens SFK
Smedjebacken
FK Skinnkroken
Ovansiljans SFK
SFK Alvkroken
SFK Wasa

FK Skinnkroken
Falubygdens SFK
Ovansiljans SFK
Ovansiljans SFK
Ovansiljans SFK
FK Skinnkroken
FK Skinnkroken
Nora Gyttorp
Hagfors

2015-04-04

3513
3181
3056
2345
2328
2295
2258
2085
1971
1923
1730
1719
1648
1623
1578
1525
1315
1246
1214

960

882

585



